Sk.g.
Naziv
Kategorija
Razina
Zupanija
Skola
Zaporke

#
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2022./2023.
Natjecanje iz matematike

Srednja Skola 4. razred - A varijanta

Skolska
Grad Zagreb

TRUE

Zaporka

12468JEDNASTRANA
11235ZELIKOJOKSIMOVIC
12481CMAKSIMOVIC
02468KRF

31415ALANFJORD
00000PAPIBATINA
54070TRACNICA

00000DJANI

86868KANEKI

13120MAXWELL

345670SAM

25811METAKA

01074DAME

767825ESIR

12346JAZAVAC
34543GEUSTERINHO
30033JEDANAUTODVAVOLANA
12345SAUEKRAUT
16384HELIKOPTER

42421BIB

Mentor

Ninkovié, Marina
Ninkovié, Marina

Copi¢, Aneta

berek, Maja

Copi¢, Aneta

Kos, Jelena

Kos, Jelena

Radivojevi¢, Predrag
berek, Maja

Polancec, Kristina
Smadilo Skornjak, Vesna
Ani¢, Jelenka

Kos, Jelena

Zel¢i¢, Maja

Smadilo Skornjak, Vesna
Ani¢, Jelenka

Ninkovi¢, Marina
Ninkovi¢, Marina
Ninkovi¢, Marina

Copié, Aneta

Bodova

50
49
49
48
48
48
48
47
46
45
44
44
42
41
40
40
39
38
38
36

Skola

XV. gimnazija, Zagreb
XV. gimnazija, Zagreb
XV. gimnazija, Zagreb
XV. gimnazija, Zagreb
XV. gimnazija, Zagreb
XV. gimnazija, Zagreb
XV. gimnazija, Zagreb
XIll. gimnazija, Zagreb
XV. gimnazija, Zagreb
I. gimnazija, Zagreb
XV. gimnazija, Zagreb
XV. gimnazija, Zagreb
XV. gimnazija, Zagreb
Gimnazija Lucijana Vranjanina,
XV. gimnazija, Zagreb
XV. gimnazija, Zagreb
XV. gimnazija, Zagreb
XV. gimnazija, Zagreb
XV. gimnazija, Zagreb
XV. gimnazija, Zagreb



21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
a4
45
46
47
48

06035D0ODO
51510FENIKS
21923DRUGASTRANA
10101VERSTAPPEN
24904KARLTERWHITE
14141KOBE
777775TAKOR
11420SHANE
29804NIEKTZSCHITZSCH
12345MLAZNJAK
00001JEPROSTBRO)J
91021HAMBURGER
27918PANDA
28064JASAR
42057RECHT
246427IR
12500KAMBELOVAC
88888 MARXIMOVIC
12345DOLCE
73456PAUK
24900MACKA
77701KOLICA
14804ZERA
15098BRODIC
21704VIJETAR
90210KLIN
20049MUSIALAGOAT
12345PANNY

Ani¢, Jelenka

Zelci¢, Maja

Copi¢, Aneta

Derek, Maja

Copi¢, Aneta

Derek, Maja

Zelci¢, Maja

Copi¢, Aneta

Copi¢, Aneta

Ninkovié, Marina

Copi¢, Aneta

Ninkovié, Marina
Smadilo Skornjak, Vesna
Radivojevi¢, Predrag
Ninkovié, Marina

Culav Markicevié, Milena
Ani¢, Jelenka

Copi¢, Aneta

Copi¢, Aneta

Ninkovi¢, Marina
Smadilo Skornjak, Vesna
Ani¢, Jelenka

Ninkovi¢, Marina
Cvitan, Renata

Smadilo Skornjak, Vesna
Smadilo Skornjak, Vesna
Vresk, Damir

Ninkovi¢, Marina

36
36
35
35
35
34
34
34
34
34
34
32
31
29
28
27
26
26
26
26
26
26
25
24
24
23
23
22

XV. gimnazija, Zagreb

Gimnazija Lucijana Vranjanina,

XV. gimnazija, Zagreb
XV. gimnazija, Zagreb
XV. gimnazija, Zagreb
XV. gimnazija, Zagreb

Gimnazija Lucijana Vranjanina,

XV. gimnazija, Zagreb
XV. gimnazija, Zagreb
XV. gimnazija, Zagreb
XV. gimnazija, Zagreb
XV. gimnazija, Zagreb
XV. gimnazija, Zagreb
XIl. gimnazija, Zagreb
XV. gimnazija, Zagreb
V. gimnazija, Zagreb

XV. gimnazija, Zagreb
XV. gimnazija, Zagreb
XV. gimnazija, Zagreb
XV. gimnazija, Zagreb
XV. gimnazija, Zagreb
XV. gimnazija, Zagreb
XV. gimnazija, Zagreb
V. gimnazija, Zagreb

XV. gimnazija, Zagreb
XV. gimnazija, Zagreb

X. gimnazija lvan Supek, Zagreb

XV. gimnazija, Zagreb



49 10101ENGKESKI Radivojevi¢, Predrag 22 XIll. gimnazija, Zagreb

50 55555NITKO Zitko, Maja 20 I. gimnazija, Zagreb

51 15826SINAN Radivojevi¢, Predrag 20 XIll. gimnazija, Zagreb

52 41041ZIRAFA Copi¢, Aneta 20 XV. gimnazija, Zagreb

53 39393ANALOGIJA Copi¢, Aneta 20 XV. gimnazija, Zagreb

54 75247BALONI Ninkovié¢, Marina 20 XV. gimnazija, Zagreb

55 42063KOTAC Kos, Jelena 20 XV. gimnazija, Zagreb

56 40127JEZICAR Zitko, Maja 19 I. gimnazija, Zagreb

57 91004HOKE)J Ani¢, Jelenka 18 XV. gimnazija, Zagreb

58 288765PEK Radivojevi¢, Predrag 18 XIl. gimnazija, Zagreb

59 12144PARADIES Polancec, Kristina 18 I. gimnazija, Zagreb

60 75757TESLA Culav Markic¢evi¢, Milena 18 V. gimnazija, Zagreb

61 245205IME HrZina, Zlata 18 Gimnazija Lucijana Vranjanina,
62 38179MATOS Zelci¢, Maja 17 Gimnazija Lucijana Vranjanina,
63 07274BT HrZina, Zlata 17 Gimnazija Lucijana Vranjanina,
64 00226KIKLOP Cvitan, Renata 17 V. gimnazija, Zagreb

65 25252MARVEL Cvitan, Renata 16 V. gimnazija, Zagreb

66 71017VRATA Zitko, Maja 16 I. gimnazija, Zagreb

67 55555MATEMATIKA Copi¢, Aneta 15 XV. gimnazija, Zagreb

68 17456 MUDROST Polancec, Kristina 15 I. gimnazija, Zagreb

69 12345POT Cvitan, Renata 15 V. gimnazija, Zagreb

70 01654PATKA Ninkovi¢, Marina 14 XV. gimnazija, Zagreb

71 324328TEFI Copié, Aneta 14 XV. gimnazija, Zagreb

72 33365SWANAUBIO Copié, Aneta 14 XV. gimnazija, Zagreb

73 254195IME Hrzina, Zlata 14 Gimnazija Lucijana Vranjanina,
74 31074MOTOR Zel¢i¢, Maja 14 Gimnazija Lucijana Vranjanina,
75 12827BANANNA Kurnik, Mirela 12 V. gimnazija, Zagreb

76 99999CAPY Culav Markic¢evi¢, Milena 11 V. gimnazija, Zagreb



77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90

56765SIJECAN)
27082MARXZILLA
31415TROKUT
29104VJEROJATNOST
24834APP
26013BROJEVI
11248ELTON
18000TRESNJEVKA
14022SUNCE
13211BOJA
52365KRAFNA
12345KOMARAC
42069MILKY
77777MARKO

Culav Markicevi¢, Milena
Copi¢, Aneta

Hrzina, Zlata

Culav Markicevi¢, Milena
Hrzina, Zlata

Vresk, Damir

Ninkovié, Marina

Vresk, Damir

Culav Markicevi¢, Milena
Culav Markicevié¢, Milena
Cvitan, Renata

HrZina, Zlata

Kranjec, Anamarija

Kranjec, Anamarija
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V. gimnazija, Zagreb

XV. gimnazija, Zagreb
Gimnazija Lucijana Vranjanina,
V. gimnazija, Zagreb

Gimnazija Lucijana Vranjanina,
X. gimnazija Ivan Supek, Zagreb
XV. gimnazija, Zagreb

X. gimnazija Ivan Supek, Zagreb
V. gimnazija, Zagreb

V. gimnazija, Zagreb

V. gimnazija, Zagreb

Gimnazija Lucijana Vranjanina,
X. gimnazija lvan Supek, Zagreb

X. gimnazija lvan Supek, Zagreb



